Citizen Advisory Committee Application



General Information

Please provide your personal	FIRST NAME	I	LAST NAME	M.I
information	ADDRESS		CITY	STATE
	ZIP CODE	COUNTY	EMAIL ADDRESS	
	PRIMARY PHONE NUMBE	R IS IT A CELL PH	ONE SECONDARY PHONE NU	MBER
	ARE YOU A RCWD RESIDE	ENT		
Experience	PREFERRED CONTACT	IL 🔿 PHON	E ()	
Membership Category				
	on District/Department Rep	o. O Agriculture		
County Board Member		Citizen (at la	arge)	
City or Town Official		Other:		
Sportmen's Organization	Member			
Qualifications (include: educat	ion, occupation, vol	lunteer experie	ences, etc.)	

Civic, professional and community activities (past and present)



Reasons for wanting to serve on the RCWD Citizen Advisory Committee

Other comments

CICNATURE	DATE
SIGNATURE	

Please note the following before submission:

- We encourage electronic submission, but will accept applications through mail
- Once completed, save the document as "CACAPP_LASTNAME_FIRSTINTIAL_DATE"
- If emailing subject: Citizen Advisory Committee Application
- Applications for the given year must be received on or before October 31st
- CAC members are appointed by the RCWD Board of Managers annually, but are encouraged to serve for a minimum of two years
- Current members may be re-appointed to serve beyond the initial one-year term at will
- The Citizen Advisory Committee (CAC) is appointed by the Rice Creek Watershed District (RCWD) Board of Mangers to advise and assist on matters affecting the RCWD, including reports, activities, and the RCWD cost-share program
- The CAC meets six to ten times a year with no meetings scheduled for the months of July and January; the meetings held the first Wednesday of the month from 5:30-7:30 PM at the RCWD office
- The CAC consists of twelve members representing the counties in the district and various interests (see the CAC recruitment document for more details)

Please submit application to Kendra Sommerfeld

Rice Creek Watershed District 4325 Pheasant Ridge Drive NE #611 Blaine, MN 55449 Cell: 763-398-3073 Email: ksommerfeld@ricecreek.org Visit our website: www.ricecreek.org